
2014 I.08 Jednovýchodné tabulky sňatečnosti svobodných mužů
         Nuptiality life tables: males
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1998 15 46441 - 12 79 126 0,00000 100000 0

1997 16 46625 - 19 66 324 0,00000 100000 0

1996 17 46945 9 29 160 628 0,00019 100000 19

1995 18 50174 37 34 230 578 0,00074 99981 73

1994 19 55614 92 44 228 461 0,00165 99907 165

1993 20 62452 215 44 233 492 0,00344 99742 343

1992 21 63030 358 47 242 535 0,00567 99400 563

1991 22 66641 554 37 209 545 0,00829 98836 820

1990 23 66540 864 40 227 561 0,01296 98016 1270

1989 24 65050 1340 51 252 656 0,02054 96746 1988

1988 25 66202 1813 46 277 610 0,02733 94759 2589

1987 26 64002 2249 52 293 638 0,03506 92169 3231

1986 27 62767 2651 59 286 656 0,04213 88938 3747

1985 28 60500 2842 46 260 576 0,04687 85191 3993

1984 29 57314 2979 46 273 520 0,05189 81198 4213

1983 30 53265 2709 45 231 463 0,05077 76985 3909

1982 31 50086 2585 43 223 421 0,05153 73077 3766

1981 32 46013 2260 47 172 336 0,04905 69311 3400

1980 33 44563 2012 55 151 297 0,04510 65911 2973

1979 34 44810 1800 56 150 264 0,04014 62938 2527

1978 35 41892 1550 52 120 214 0,03698 60411 2234

1977 36 38336 1247 67 114 190 0,03252 58177 1892

1976 37 35176 1019 52 106 179 0,02896 56285 1630

1975 38 32090 754 64 79 160 0,02349 54655 1284

1974 39 29069 667 70 74 111 0,02296 53371 1225

1973 40 24444 430 58 76 112 0,01760 52146 918

1972 41 20085 296 66 52 100 0,01474 51228 755

1971 42 17115 244 59 44 92 0,01426 50473 720

1970 43 14831 180 52 39 73 0,01214 49753 604

1969 44 13346 150 52 32 73 0,01124 49149 553

1968 45 11724 106 52 35 44 0,00906 48596 440

1967 46 11075 98 52 24 54 0,00886 48156 427

1966 47 10423 83 70 17 35 0,00798 47730 381

1965 48 10084 56 76 20 44 0,00557 47349 264

1964 49 9922 72 85 22 41 0,00728 47085 343
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